1
23/04/2024
Mills Limited
Unit 2,
Zodiac Business Park,
High Road,
Cowley
Uxbridge
UB8 2GU
Contact us on:
Tel: 020 8833 2626
Fax: 020 8833 2600
Email: sales@millsltd.com
Company No. 00282704
VAT No. 227082574
Bosch GBH4-32DFR SDS Plus
Multidrill 240V
Product Images Product Code: P09-9660
2
23/04/2024
Short Description
Robustness combined with durability and excellent performance in the SDS plus category
900 W motor delivers 4.2 J of impact energy for very fast chisel removal rates
Durable due to robust metal gearbox housing design
Vibration Control for effortless and continuous work in time-intensive applications
The powerful GBH 4-32 DFR Professional with SDS plus delivers 4.2 J of impact energy with an 900 W
motor for a very fast chisel removal rate. The rotary hammer is designed for durability, featuring a very
robust metal gearbox housing. Its Vibration Control enables effortless and continuous work in time
intensive applications.
This rotary hammer is intended for drilling and chiselling in concrete, masonry, wood, and metal. It is
compatible with various dust attachments.
The GBH 4-32 DFR Professional also features a keyless and quick-change chuck, Reverse Mode, Rotation
Control Clutch, Variable Speed, and Vario-Lock.
Technical Data
Rated input power 900 W
Impact energy 4.2 J
Impact rate at rated speed 0 – 3,600 bpm
Rated speed 0 – 800 rpm
Weight 4.7 kg
Tool holder SDS plus
Packaging dimensions (width x length x height) 353 x 473 x 125 mm
Voltage, electrical 240 V
Drilling range
Drilling dia. concrete, hammer drill bits, from 6 mm
Drilling dia. concrete, hammer drill bits, up to 32 mm
Drilling dia. concrete, hammer drill bits 6 – 32 mm
Opt. appl. range concrete, hammer drill bits 14 – 25 mm
Max. drilling diameter masonry, core cutters 90 mm
Max. drilling diameter in metal 13 mm
Max. drilling diameter in wood 32 mm
Description
Robustness combined with durability and excellent performance in the SDS plus category
900 W motor delivers 4.2 J of impact energy for very fast chisel removal rates
3
23/04/2024
Durable due to robust metal gearbox housing design
Vibration Control for effortless and continuous work in time-intensive applications
The powerful GBH 4-32 DFR Professional with SDS plus delivers 4.2 J of impact energy with an 900 W
motor for a very fast chisel removal rate. The rotary hammer is designed for durability, featuring a very
robust metal gearbox housing. Its Vibration Control enables effortless and continuous work in time
intensive applications.
This rotary hammer is intended for drilling and chiselling in concrete, masonry, wood, and metal. It is
compatible with various dust attachments.
The GBH 4-32 DFR Professional also features a keyless and quick-change chuck, Reverse Mode, Rotation
Control Clutch, Variable Speed, and Vario-Lock.
Technical Data
Rated input power 900 W
Impact energy 4.2 J
Impact rate at rated speed 0 – 3,600 bpm
Rated speed 0 – 800 rpm
Weight 4.7 kg
Tool holder SDS plus
Packaging dimensions (width x length x height) 353 x 473 x 125 mm
Voltage, electrical 240 V
Drilling range
Drilling dia. concrete, hammer drill bits, from 6 mm
Drilling dia. concrete, hammer drill bits, up to 32 mm
Drilling dia. concrete, hammer drill bits 6 – 32 mm
Opt. appl. range concrete, hammer drill bits 14 – 25 mm
Max. drilling diameter masonry, core cutters 90 mm
Max. drilling diameter in metal 13 mm
Max. drilling diameter in wood 32 mm